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OEM Reference

AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
SEAT
SEAT
SEAT
SEAT
SEAT
SKODA
SKODA
SKODA
SKODA
SKODA
VW
VW
VW
VW
VW

06A906461C
06A906461CX
06A906461D
06A906461DX
06A906461
06A906461
06A906461C
06A906461CX
06A906461D
06A906461DX
06A906461
06A906461C
06A906461CX
06A906461D
06A906461DX
06A906461
06A906461C
06A906461CX
06A906461D
06A906461DX

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH

BOSCH

BOSCH

BOSCH

HELLA

HELLA

FACET
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
MEAT & DORIA
DELPHI DIESEL
QUINTON HAZELL
VEMO

Luftmassenmesser (LMM)

0280217121
0280217121
0280217529
0280217529
009149031
009149031
101439
19800M
19800M
28587
28587
86042
AF1015612B1
QM721
V10721020
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